
   Spartans 2025

Varsity JV Sophomore
Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time

Sat 1 Feb. Huntsville * Huntsville 1:00 Sat 1 Feb. Huntsville * Porter 2:00 Sat 1 Feb Huntsville * Porter 12:00

Mon 3 Feb Cleveland * Cleveland 5:00 Mon 3 Feb. Cleveland * Porter 7:00 Mon 3 Feb Cleveland * Porter 5:00

Fri 7 Feb Grand Oaks * Grand Oaks 4:00 Fri 7 Feb Grand Oaks * Porter 6:30 Fri 7 Feb Grand Oaks * Porter 4:30

Tues 11 Feb Conroe * Conroe 5:00 Tue 11 Feb Conroe * Porter 7:00 Tue 11 Feb Conroe * Porter 5:00

Fri 14 Feb Tomball Memo. * Tomball Memo 5:00 Fri 14 Feb Tomball Memo * Porter 6:00 Fri 14 Feb Tomball Memo * Porter 4:00

Mon 17 Feb Livingston Livingston 7:00 Mon 17 Feb Livingston Livingston 4:30 Thur 20-Feb Seven Lakes # West Fork 11:00

Thurs 20 Feb Second Baptist# Deer Park 11:30 Thurs 27-Feb North Shore # Kingwood Park 12:15 Fri 21-Feb New Caney # West Fork 1:15

Thurs 20 Feb Tomball # Deer Park 2:00 Fri 28-Feb Magnolia # Kingwood HS 12:15 Sat 22-Feb Lake Creek # West Fork 11;00

Fri 21 Feb Deer Park # Deer Park 11:30 Fri 28-Feb Kingwood # Kingwood HS 4:45 Sat 1-Mar St. Pius (DH) Porter 10:00/12:00

Sat 22 Feb La Porte # La Porte 11:30 Sat 1-Mar Lamar # Atascocita 12:15 Tue 4 Mar Montgomery Porter 4:30

Sat 22-Feb GCM # La Porte 2:00 Tue 4 Mar Montgomery Porter 6:30 Sat 8 Mar New Caney New Caney 11:00

Thurs 27 Feb Deer Park # Barbers Hill 3:35 Sat 8 Mar. New Caney New Caney 1:00 Thur 13 Mar Crosby (DH) Crosby 5:00/7:00

Fri 28 Feb Alvin # Barbers Hill 11:15 Thur 13 Mar Crosby (DH) Porter 5:00/7:00 Thur 20 Mar West Fork (DH) Porter 5:00/7:00

Fri 28 Feb Dawson # Barbers Hill 3:45 Thur 20 Mar West Fork (DH) West Fork 5:00/7:00 Thur 27 Mar Dayton (DH) Porter 5:00/7:00

Sat 1 Mar Ball # Barbers Hill 1:30 Thur 27 Mar Dayton (DH) Dayton 5:00/7:00 Thur 3 Apr Lake Creek (DH) Lake Creek 4:30/6:30

Sat 1 Mar Barbers Hill # Barbers Hill 3:45 Thur 3 Apr Lake Creek (DH) Porter 4:30/6:30 Thur 10 Apr Splendora (DH) Porter 5:00/7:00

Tue 4 Mar Montgomery Montgomery 6:00 Fri 4 Apr Lukin (DH) Porter 4:30/6:30 Wed 16 Apr Kingwood Park (DH) Porter 5:00/7:00

Thurs 6 Mar Bryan # Huntsville 11:15 Thur 10 Apr Splendora (DH) Splendora 5:00/7:00 Thur 24 Apr Pasadena (DH) Pasadena 4:30/6:30

Thurs 6 Mar Huffman # Huntsville 1:30 Wed 16 Apr Kingwood Park (DH)Kingwood Park 5:00/7:00

Fri 7 Mar Tuloso-Midway# Huntsville 9:00 Thur 24 Apr Pasadena (DH) Porter 5:00/7:00

Fri 7 Mar Salado # Huntsville 1:30

Sat 8 Mar RR Westwood # Huntsville 1:30

Sat 8 Mar Huntsville # Huntsville 6:00

Tue 11 Mar Crosby Crosby 7:00

Fri 14 Mar Crosby Porter 7:00

Tue 18 Mar West Fork - MA Porter 7:00

Fri 21 Mar West Fork West Fork 7:00

Tue 25 Mar Dayton Dayton 7:00

Fri 
28 Mar Dayton Porter 7:00 DH= Double Header

Wed
2 Apr Lake Creek (DH) Lake Creek 4:30/6:30 * Scrimmages

Fri 
4 Apr Lufkin Lufkin 6:00 # Tournaments

Tue 8 Apr Splendora -TA Porter 7:00

Fri 11 Apr Splendora Splendora 7:00

Tue 15 Apr Kingwood Park Porter 7:00

Thur 17 Apr Kingwood Park Kingwood Park 7:00

Tue 22 Apr Pasadena Pasadena 4:00

Fri 25 Apr Pasadena - SN Porter 7:00

MA= Military Appreciation TA= Teacher Appreciation,                       

SN= Senior Night
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